
 ST. CLAIR COUNTY BROWNFIELD REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
   

c/o St. Clair County Metropolitan Planning Commission 
 

Phone: 810/989-6950              200 Grand River Avenue, Port Huron, MI 48060                 Fax:  810/987-5931 
  

 
Three-year terms  

 
Name Term 

Expires  
10/31 

Address Telephone Represents 
District 

Dan Casey 
Chairman 2014 dcasey@edascc.com  EDA 

Director 
David 
Struck 
Secretary 

2014 dstruck@stclaircounty.org  SCCMPC 

John 
Osborn 2015  

jgosborn@yalemi.us  District 1 

John 
Cooper 
Vice Chairman 

2015  
jpc.cooper@gmail.com  District 2 

Steve 
Cooper 
 

2014 steve@coopertube.com  District 3 

    District 4 

    District 5 

John Monte 2016  
jtmonte@pce-eng.com  District 6 

Frederick 
Babchek 2016 Budb1@comcast.net  District 7 

 
           
                                                                              STAFF – (810) 989-6950 
 

David Struck, Director   Geoffrey Donaldson, Senior Planner Amanda Zabor, Secretary 
dstruck@stclaircounty.org  gdonaldson@stclaircounty.org azabor@stclaircounty.org 
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